U
N
IV
E
R
S
IT
Y

HOW TO ORDER
WALES
Books Council of Wales
Distribution Centre
Unit 16 Glanyrafon Enterprise Park
Llanbadarn Fawr, Aberystwyth
Ceredigion SY23 3AW
Tel: 01970 624455
Email: distribution.centre@books.wales
Web: www.gwales.com
CHINA
Tony Poh
STM Publishers Services Pte Ltd
Block 52
Chao Chu Kang North 6
#12-19, Yew Mei Green
Singapore 689575
Tel: +65 6468 0818
Email: tonypoh@igroupnet.com
PAKISTAN
Tahir M. Lodhi
14-G Canalberg H S
Multan Road
Lahore-53700
Pakistan
Tel: +92-42-35292168
Email: tahirlodhi@gmail.com
TAIWAN
George Liu
TPMS Taiwan Publishers
Marketing Services
2F-3, 22, Alley 1
Lane 123
Nanjing E. Rd. Sec 5
Taipei 10571
Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2712-6100
Email: george.liu@taiwan-pms.com
NEW DELHI
Govinda Berry
Govinda Book House
59 Gautam Apartments
Gulmohar Park Road
New Delhi-110049
Tel: 011-26851413, 011-41042453
Mob: +91 9810156183
Email: govindabookhouse@gmail.com
EUROPE AND ISRAEL
Durnell Marketing Ltd
Linden Park C. C.
Fir Tree Road,
Tunbridge Wells
Kent
TN4 8AH
Tel: +44 (0) 1892 544272
Email: orders@durnell.co.uk
JAPAN
Mark Gresham
MHM Limited
1-1-13-4F Kanda-Jimbocho
Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-0051
Tel: +81-3-3518-9449
Email: gresham@mhmlimited.co.jp
UWP eBooks are available from Ingram Publisher Services UK
MALAYSIA
Simon Tay